Vorwort
Agria
Allgaier
Bautz
Bungartz
Claas
Daimler-Benz
Deutz
Dexheimer
Eicher
Fahr

Fendt
Gildner
Gutbrod
Hanomag
Hatz

HELA
Holder

IFA

IHC/McCormick

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1045691178

11

15

17
27
37
53
55
67
73
89
95
97
109
113
119
123
135

John Deere
Kramer
Krimpel

Lanz

MAN

MB-trac

MIAG

Normag
Orenstein & Koppel
Porsche-Diesel
Primus
Ritscher
Schliter

Steyr

Wahl

Wesseler
Zanker
Zettelmeyer

Kleine deutsche Traktorenwerke
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145
155
159
160
171
177
183
185
191
193
199
203
205
211
221
223
225
226
228
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